
SUN - WED THURS - SAT SUN - WED THURS - SAT

(and holidays) (and holidays)

$12.00 $15.00 $10.00 $12.00

$16.00 $21.00 $15.00 $18.00

$21.00 $25.00 $17.00 $20.00

Primitive (Tent Only) 
Standard (9-18)

Preferred (19-37)

Lake Front (37-54) $25.00 $29.00

Primitive (Tent Only) 
Standard

Preferred

Lake Front $19.00 $23.00

Weekly Rates: MON - SUN 1 Largest Shelter $60.00 3100 Square Feet

Primitive $79.00 2 Large Shelter + Smoker $60.00 2700 Square Feet

Standard $98.00 3 N/A N/A N/A

Preferred $120.00 4 Nearest Basketball Court $50.00 31' x 41'

Lake Front $145.00 5 Peninsula $40.00 18' x 40'

6 Nearest Boat Ramp $40.00 18' x 33'

7 Nearest New Playground $40.00 18' x 33'

8 Nearest Primitive B $40.00 18' x 33'

Monthly Rate (28 Days):

Primitive Not Available

Standard $330.00

Preferred $410.00

Lake Front $490.00

Peak Season Rental:

(May 11 - September 14)

Primitive Not Available

Standard $1,206.00

18

Preferred $1,449.00

23, 27, 31, 36

Lake Front $1,605.00

40, 44, 51, 52, 54

Specified Sites Only.  RV Only.

SHELTER Rental (All Season)

AAA Members ($3.00 off nightly rate)

per adult for more adults (MAX of 6).  Campers requesting amounts over

and above these limits will require an additional site.

15 and under stay free.

Prices listed reflect 2 vehicles and 4 adults per campsite.  There will be

an additional $2.00 fee per vehicle for more vehicles (MAX of 4) and $2.00

PEAK SEASON OFF SEASON

Veteran or Current Military ($4.00 off nightly rate)

Governmental Employees ($4.00 off nightly rate)

NOTES

PEAK Season: May 11, 2015 to September 14, 2015.

OFF Season:  April 1 - May 10 and September 15 - October 31.

DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE:  No Discounts on Holidays or Scheduled Events…

Discounts are applied to Daily Rates Only…

Senior Citizens (62) and KY Disabled Adults ($5.00 off nightly rate)
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